Friedhofanlage Lengnau

Aufhebung Erdbestattungsfeld VIl 344 - 374

(Beisetzungen 1986 bis Juni 1991)

Grab

VI 344
VIl 345
VIl 346
VIl 347
VIl 348
VIl 349
VIl 350
VIl 351
VIl 352
VIl 353
VIl 354
VIl 355
VIl 356
VIl 357
VIl 358
VIl 359
VIl 360
VIl 361
VI 362
VIl 363

Name / Vorname

Demirkaya Semiin

Demirkaya Atiye

Gloor Friedrich / Gloor-Jaberg Anna
Allemann-Aebersold Walter

Meyer-Héck Hans Theodor

Reusser Ernst / Reusser Walter

Rutti-Walker Alfred

Kunz-Spahr Erwin

Renfer-Gotschmann Maria

Laubscher-Burri Ernst

Kopp-Uebersax Jakob / Kopp-Uebersax Mathilda
Jutzi-Tanner Robert

Ehret-Pinkowski Walter / Ehret Herta Waltraut
Rihs-Rihs Marie / Rihs Eduard

Keller-Reck Jakob / Keller Elisabeth

Zigerlig Alfred

Burri-Hahlen Frieda

Jenni Nicolas

Hofstetter-Gilomen Hedwig

Maier-Singler Max / Maier-Singler Heidi

1. Beisetzung
18.01.1986
18.01.1986
13.05.1986
07.06.1986
20.06.1986
26.11.1986
07.02.1987
22.07.1987
08.08.1987
07.09.1987
27.04.1988
26.05.1988
30.06.1988
08.10.1988
07.12.1988
17.03.1989
29.03.1989
23.06.1989
05.07.1989
24.08.1989

Grabart
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung

2. Beisetzung

18.09.2008

30.09.1995

18.09.1993
28.12.2009

14.12.1991
01.04.2005

17.06.2000

Grabart

Urne

Urne

Urne

Urne

Urne

Urne

Urne

3. Beisetzung

Grabart

Einm. Griinbepflanzung (08)

Stand: 11.03.2016/sts

Aufheb.
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017



Grab

VI 364
VIl 365
VIl 366
VIl 367
VIl 368
VIl 369
VI 370
VIl 371
VI 372
VIl 373
VI 374

Name / Vorname

Brénnimann-Hani Fritz / Brénnimann Mina
Rufli-Weber Elisabeth

Lathi-Lathi Ernst / Llthi-Briigger Bertha
Leuzinger-Letzkus Hans

Weber-von Biiren Hermann / Weber-von Biiren Elsa Gertrud
Marti-Flieg Hans

Kunz-Stotzer Rosa

Liithi-Gilomen Ernst

Bilger Marcel

Gehri Erich

Wagner-Vogt Hans

1. Beisetzung
28.08.1989
19.10.1989
30.10.1989
19.01.1990
13.03.1990
21.04.1990
16.10.1990
15.12.1990
16.01.1991
28.02.1991
07.06.1991

Grabart
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung
Erdbestattung

2. Beisetzung
09.05.1992

07.10.1995

20.06.1998

Grabart

Urne

Urne

Urne

3. Beisetzung

Grabart

Einm. Griinbepflanzung (09)

Aufheb.
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017



